Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF
INSURERS FUND;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200907160002
74650

07/16/2009
01:42:40

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

CORONA
MASONRY

200907170002
77070

07/17/2009
01:57:37

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

HARDIN
JAMES W

200907170002
77100

07/17/2009
01:57:40

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

A&G
CONSTRUCTI
ON SERVICES

200907170002
77090

07/17/2009
01:57:39

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

SMITH MIKE

200907170002
77080

07/17/2009
01:57:38

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

RAMIREZ
RICHARD
ORTIZ

200907170002
77120

07/17/2009
01:57:42

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

HERITAGE
CONSTRUCTI
ONLLC

200907170002
77110

07/17/2009
01:57:41

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

DAVENPORT
TRIM LLC

200907170002
77130

07/17/2009
01:57:43

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

AM
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200907170002
77140

07/17/2009
01:57:44

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

TYLER
GENTRY
CONSTRUCTI
ON IN

200907170002
77160

07/17/2009
01:57:46

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

RJC
BUILDERS INC




200907170002
77150

07/17/2009
01:57:45

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

MASSENGALE
IN MOTION
LLC

200910080003
81640

10/08/2009
12:47:39

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

JAND G
CONSTRUCTI
ONLLC

200910210003
97000

10/21/2009
02:44:37

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

SOUTHERN
PRIDE
LANDSCAPIN
G

200911020004
07870

11/02/2009
10:46:14

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

COMMUNITY
CONSTRUCTI
ON SERVI

Other:SEE
INST

200901020000
01130

01/02/2009
12:54:28

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

GARCIA, JUAN

200901020000
01140

01/02/2009
12:54:29

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

SAGA
CONCRETE
CONSTRUCTI
ON

200909140003
49630

09/14/2009
10:02:40

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

ETHEREDGE
MASONRY

200909140003
49670

09/14/2009
10:07:35

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

BLIND MAN
LLC

200909140003
49660

09/14/2009
10:07:34

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

ACA
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200909240003
65260

09/24/2009
02:46:57

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

GALLUPS
ELECTRIC
COMPANY INC

200912210004
65520

12/21/2009
02:39:53

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

TJ BUILDERS
LLC




