Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200907160002 74650	07/16/2009 01:42:40	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CORONA MASONRY						
200907170002 77070	07/17/2009 01:57:37	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARDIN JAMES W						
200907170002 77100	07/17/2009 01:57:40	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	A & G CONSTRUCTI ON SERVICES						
200907170002 77090	07/17/2009 01:57:39	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH MIKE						
200907170002 77080	07/17/2009 01:57:38	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RAMIREZ RICHARD ORTIZ						
200907170002 77120	07/17/2009 01:57:42	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HERITAGE CONSTRUCTI ON LLC						
200907170002 77110	07/17/2009 01:57:41	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVENPORT TRIM LLC						
200907170002 77130	07/17/2009 01:57:43	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	A M CONSTRUCTI ON LLC						
200907170002 77140	07/17/2009 01:57:44	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TYLER GENTRY CONSTRUCTI ON IN						
200907170002 77160	07/17/2009 01:57:46	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RJC BUILDERS INC						

200907170002 77150	07/17/2009 01:57:45	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MASSENGALE IN MOTION LLC			
200910080003 81640	10/08/2009 12:47:39	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	J AND G CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			
200910210003 97000	10/21/2009 02:44:37	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SOUTHERN PRIDE LANDSCAPIN G			
200911020004 07870	11/02/2009 10:46:14	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COMMUNITY CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI			Other:SEE INST
200901020000 01130	01/02/2009 12:54:28	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARCIA, JUAN			
200901020000 01140	01/02/2009 12:54:29	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SAGA CONCRETE CONSTRUCTI ON			
200909140003 49630	09/14/2009 10:02:40	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ETHEREDGE MASONRY			
200909140003 49670	09/14/2009 10:07:35	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLIND MAN LLC			
200909140003 49660	09/14/2009 10:07:34	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ACA CONSTRUCTI ON INC			
200909240003 65260	09/24/2009 02:46:57	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GALLUPS ELECTRIC COMPANY INC			
200912210004 65520	12/21/2009 02:39:53	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TJ BUILDERS LLC			